Hawks Charitable Trust Awards 2022

Total awards of £41,450 were given to 96 people.
If your name does not appear in this list and your think it should please contact admin@hawkstrust.co.uk

Last Name

Alexandru
Arbuthnot
Armasanaa
Augustaiytyte
Bernard
Boukouvala
Boxall
Chamberlain
Chesca
Chew
Ciercierski
Cimamadore
Cochrane

Collins

de Wildt
Dempsey
Desorgher
Divet

Fall

Farren
Firman
Fleck
Foster
Gammell
Ganendra
Gedney
Goncharov
Gribbin
Gueorguieva
Harrison
Hayat
Henderson
Hipsey

Ho

Honey
Jacklin
Jackson
James
Kaminski
Kennedy
Kim

Kimura
Komninellis
Kopra
Lannelongue
Lim

Looser
MaclLennan
Maddalena
Maldutyte
Matharu
McCarron
Mitchell
Modhwadia
Moen

First Name

loian
Emily
Ashid
Egle
James
Christina
William
Georgina
Anna
Anna
Tadeusz
Camila
Laurence

Alfie
Maxim
Caoimhe
Molly
Yann
Matthew
Gerrit
Anniko
Katherine
Ben
Jamie
Juliana
Olly
Evgeny
Ewan
Lara
Alexander
Esah
Callum
William
Natalie
Jonathan
Olivia
Ben
Jonathan
Micha
Juliette
Elena
Showgo
Stylianos
Henri
Loic
Carmen
Tobias
Rob
Lucas
Julija

Jai

Luke
Sebastian
Uday
Alex

College

Caius

Wolfson
Trinity

Girton

St Edmunds
Magdalene
Corpus Christi
King's

Murray Edward
Murray Edwards
Wolfson
Trinity Hall
Pembroke

Girton
Emmanuel
Newnham
Jesus
Homerton
Selwyn
Trinity
Christ's
Newnham

St Johns
Robinson
Downing

St Catharine's
Hughes Hall
Gonville & Caius
Murray
Emmanuel
Homerton
Trinity Hall
Corpus Christi
Murray Edwards
Emmanuel

St Catharine's
Sidney Sussex
St John's
Fitwilliam
Robinson
Pembroke
Sidney Sussex
Girton
Peterhouse
Clare Hall
homerton
Darwin

St John's
Corpus Christi
St Edmund's
Queens'
Jesus
Robinson
Girton
Magdalene

Sport(s)

Polo

Lawn Tennis

Volleyball

Alpine Skiing

Rowing

Yatching

Clay Pidgeon

Clay Pidgeon

Lawn Tennis

Lawn Tennis

Modern Pentathlon, Swimming
Polo

Yatching

Swimming

Swimming, Karate

Rowing

Sailing, Badminton
Swimming

Climbing

Hockey

Modern Pentathlon, Swimming
Shooting

Hockey

Cricket, Association Football
Lawn Tennis, Squash
Hockey

Ice Hockey

Sailing

Skiing, Hockey, Lawn Tennis
Shooting

Lawn Tennis

Yatching

Water Polo

Powerlifting

Revolver and Pistol, Modern Pentathlon
Sailing

Rugby Union Football
Swimming

Lawn Tennis

Sailing

Volleyball

Judo

Judo, Powerlifting

Fencing

Modern Pentathlon, Equestrianism, Triathlon
Swimming

Yatching

Fencing, Lacrosse

Ice Hockey

Yatching

Squash

Triathlon

Lacrosse

Cricket, Handball, Kho Kho
Cricket, Hockey, Rackets

Awards

£250.00
£1,000.00
£200.00
£750.00

£300.00
£200.00
£200.00
£200.00
£750.00
£500.00
£250.00
£200.00
£300.00

£500.00
£300.00
£400.00
£300.00
£300.00
£400.00
£300.00
£200.00
£2,000.00
£200.00
£300.00
£500.00
£200.00
£300.00
£750.00
£400.00
£300.00
£1,000.00
£250.00
£200.00
£250.00
£200.00
£300.00
£300.00
£300.00
£750.00
£300.00
£200.00
£1,000.00
£300.00
£500.00
£400.00
£500.00
£400.00
£500.00
£300.00
£300.00
£300.00
£1,500.00
£300.00
£300.00
£1,000.00

Award Name

lan Lang

David Jennens

Roy Calvocoressi

Sir Adrian Cadbury

Chris Thorne



Molloy
Nicholls
Novona
Ohnesorge
O'Keeffe
O'Keeffe
Parthipan
Radford
Ring-Hrubesova
Rintoul
Ross
Rotondo
Rowlands
Rufus-Toye
Russell
Sandford
Sandler
Sardana
Saunter
Shanahan
Shaw

Shen
Stokin
Sykes
Taylor
Twine
Tyler

Viik
Walker
Wang
Warnes
Williams
Wing
Wright
Yamaguchi

Peter
James
Andrea
Miguel
Ellie
Sophie
Raghul
Amy
Mollie
Jamie
William
Adriana
Charlotte
Remi
Colette
Imogen
Sarah
Samir
Anna
Louise
Sebastian
Linling
Martin
Bronya
Nick
Daniel
Edward
Arden
Georgina
Hantian
Dan

Amy
Trevelyan
James
Kureha

Trinity
Magdalene
Pembroke
Darwin
Emmanuel
Emmanuel
Selwyn
Emmnauel
Murray Edwards
Pembroke
Pembroke
Newnham

Caius

Jesus
Fitzwilliam

Clare

Sidney Sussex
Caius

Murray Edwards
Trinity

Jesus

Murray Edwards
St John's
Gonville & Caius
Clare

Fitwilliam
Sidney Sussex
Hughes Hall
Clare

Jesus

Downing
Murray Edwards
Peterhouse
Jesus

Clare

Orienteering, Cross Country, Athletics
Shooting

Athletics

Powerlifting
Swimming

Swimming
Powerlifting

Modern Pentathlon
Hockey,Cricket
Hockey

Shooting

Rowing

Swimming, Water Polo
Powerlifting

Rugby Union

Modern Pentathlon, Boxing, Rugby Union Football

Sailing

Hockey, Cricket
Lacrosse

Athletics, Cross-Country
Hockey

Badminton

Ice Hockey

Rowing

Cricket, Squash

Fencing

Hockey

Association Football
Lawn Tennis

Hockey

Cricket, Karate
Powerlifting

Fencing

Rugby Union Football
Lawn Tennis, Real Tennis

£500.00
£500.00
£200.00
£300.00
£500.00
£500.00
£750.00
£300.00
£300.00
£300.00
£200.00
£300.00
£500.00
£400.00
£300.00
£200.00
£400.00
£200.00
£1,000.00
£2,000.00
£300.00
£300.00
£300.00
£300.00
£300.00
£500.00
£400.00
£300.00
£500.00
£400.00
£200.00
£300.00
£1,000.00
£300.00
£400.00

Bob Collier

Bob Barber
Sir Arthur Marshall

Christopher Pratt



