## Hawks Charitable Trust Awards 2022

## Total awards of £41,450 were given to 96 people.

If your name does not appear in this list and your think it should please contact admin@hawkstrust.co.uk

Last Name	First Name	College	Sport(s)	Awards	Award Name
Alexandru	loian	Caius	Polo	£250.00	
Arbuthnot	Emily	Wolfson	Lawn Tennis	£1,000.00	
Armasanaa	Ashid	Trinity	Volleyball	£200.00	
Augustaiytyte	Egle	Girton	Alpine Skiing	£750.00	
Bernard	James	St Edmunds	Rowing	£300.00	
Boukouvala	Christina	Magdalene	Yatching	£200.00	
Boxall	William	Corpus Christi	Clay Pidgeon	£200.00	
Chamberlain	Georgina	King's	Clay Pidgeon	£200.00	
Chesca	Anna	Murray Edward	Lawn Tennis	£750.00	
Chew	Anna	Murray Edwards	Lawn Tennis	£500.00	
Ciercierski	Tadeusz	Wolfson	Modern Pentathlon, Swimming	£250.00	
Cimamadore	Camila	Trinity Hall	Polo	£200.00	
Cochrane	Laurence	Pembroke	Yatching	£300.00	
Collins	Alfie	Girton	Swimming	£500.00	
de Wildt	Maxim	Emmanuel	Swimming, Karate	£300.00	
Dempsey	Caoimhe	Newnham	Rowing	£400.00	lan Lang
Desorgher	Molly	Jesus	Sailing, Badminton	£300.00	· ·
Divet	Yann	Homerton	Swimming	£300.00	
Fall	Matthew	Selwyn	Climbing	£400.00	
Farren	Gerrit	Trinity	Hockey	£300.00	
Firman	Anniko	Christ's	Modern Pentathlon, Swimming	£200.00	
Fleck	Katherine	Newnham	Shooting	£2,000.00	David Jennens
Foster	Ben	St Johns	Hockey	£200.00	
Gammell	Jamie	Robinson	Cricket, Association Football	£300.00	
Ganendra	Juliana	Downing	Lawn Tennis, Squash	£500.00	
Gedney	Olly	St Catharine's	Hockey	£200.00	
Goncharov	Evgeny	Hughes Hall	Ice Hockey	£300.00	
Gribbin	Ewan	Gonville & Caius	_	£750.00	
Gueorguieva	Lara	Murray	Skiing, Hockey, Lawn Tennis	£400.00	
Harrison	Alexander	Emmanuel	Shooting	£300.00	
Hayat	Esah	Homerton	Lawn Tennis	£1,000.00	Roy Calvocoressi
Henderson	Callum	Trinity Hall	Yatching	£250.00	
Hipsey	William	Corpus Christi	Water Polo	£200.00	
Ho	Natalie	Murray Edwards	_	£250.00	
Honey	Jonathan	Emmanuel	Revolver and Pistol, Modern Pentathlon	£200.00	
Jacklin	Olivia	St Catharine's	Sailing	£300.00	
Jackson	Ben	Sidney Sussex	Rugby Union Football	£300.00	
James Kaminaki	Jonathan Michal	St John's	Swimming	£300.00	
Kaminski		Fitwilliam	Lawn Tennis	£750.00	
Kennedy	Juliette	Robinson	Sailing	£300.00	
Kim Kimura	Elena	Pembroke	Volleyball Judo	£200.00	Cir Adrian Cadhun
Komninellis	Showgo Stylianos	Sidney Sussex Girton	Judo, Powerlifting	£1,000.00 £300.00	Sir Adrian Cadbury
Kopra	Henri	Peterhouse	Fencing	£500.00	
Lannelongue	Loic	Clare Hall	Modern Pentathlon, Equestrianism, Triathlon	£400.00	
Lim	Carmen	homerton	Swimming	£500.00	
Looser	Tobias	Darwin	Yatching	£400.00	
MacLennan	Rob	St John's	Fencing, Lacrosse	£500.00	
Maddalena	Lucas	Corpus Christi	Ice Hockey	£300.00	
Maldutyte	Julija	St Edmund's	Yatching	£300.00	
Matharu	Jai	Queens'	Squash	£300.00	
McCarron	Luke	Jesus	Triathlon	£1,500.00	Chris Thorne
Mitchell	Sebastian	Robinson	Lacrosse	£300.00	2
Modhwadia	Uday	Girton	Cricket, Handball, Kho Kho	£300.00	

Molloy	Peter	Trinity	Orienteering, Cross Country, Athletics	£500.00	
Nicholls	James	Magdalene	Shooting	£500.00	
Novona	Andrea	Pembroke	Athletics	£200.00	
Ohnesorge	Miguel	Darwin	Powerlifting	£300.00	
O'Keeffe	Ellie	Emmanuel	Swimming	£500.00	
O'Keeffe	Sophie	Emmanuel	Swimming	£500.00	
Parthipan	Raghul	Selwyn	Powerlifting	£750.00	Bob Collier
Radford	Amy	Emmnauel	Modern Pentathlon	£300.00	
Ring-Hrubesova	Mollie	Murray Edwards	Hockey,Cricket	£300.00	
Rintoul	Jamie	Pembroke	Hockey	£300.00	
Ross	William	Pembroke	Shooting	£200.00	
Rotondo	Adriana	Newnham	Rowing	£300.00	
Rowlands	Charlotte	Caius	Swimming, Water Polo	£500.00	
Rufus-Toye	Remi	Jesus	Powerlifting	£400.00	
Russell	Colette	Fitzwilliam	Rugby Union	£300.00	
Sandford	Imogen	Clare	Modern Pentathlon, Boxing, Rugby Union Football	£200.00	
Sandler	Sarah	Sidney Sussex	Sailing	£400.00	
Sardana	Samir	Caius	Hockey, Cricket	£200.00	
Saunter	Anna	Murray Edwards	Lacrosse	£1,000.00	Bob Barber
Shanahan	Louise	Trinity	Athletics, Cross-Country	£2,000.00	Sir Arthur Marshall
Shaw	Sebastian	Jesus	Hockey	£300.00	
Shen	Linling	Murray Edwards	Badminton	£300.00	
Stokin	Martin	St John's	Ice Hockey	£300.00	
Sykes	Bronya	Gonville & Caius	Rowing	£300.00	
Taylor	Nick	Clare	Cricket, Squash	£300.00	
Twine	Daniel	Fitwilliam	Fencing	£500.00	
Tyler	Edward	Sidney Sussex	Hockey	£400.00	
Viik	Arden	Hughes Hall	Association Football	£300.00	
Walker	Georgina	Clare	Lawn Tennis	£500.00	
Wang	Hantian	Jesus	Hockey	£400.00	
Warnes	Dan	Downing	Cricket, Karate	£200.00	
Williams	Amy	Murray Edwards	Powerlifting	£300.00	
Wing	Trevelyan	Peterhouse	Fencing	£1,000.00	Christopher Pratt
Wright	James	Jesus	Rugby Union Football	£300.00	
Yamaguchi	Kureha	Clare	Lawn Tennis, Real Tennis	£400.00	
-			•		